Lasintes

latldar

SAN
SEBASTIAN

NAPOLYON
[SPAHAN

PROFITEROL

ITALYAN
TIRAMISU

ORMAN
MEYVELI TART

MERVIL'S
TART

[OTUS CUP

OREO CUP

KITKAT
CUP

CIKOIATAILL
BROWNIE

708
056
/0%
60
/0%
608
008
/0%
/708
/0%

708

ASISTANIN



olavantes

latldar

DONDURMAL
SUFLE 70%

PONDURMA 008
B oo
W oo
EIP%V\%III\HE /08
TABAGH 706
A ooe

ISPAHAN ™ MERVIL'S ﬁ
MAKARON TART

ASISTANIN



